
MFlow Z-line panel filter

Introducing our new & improved Z-Line panel filter 
MFlow! Experience the next level of air filtration with 
our latest Z-Line Panel Filter—engineered for 
superior performance!

Upgrade your filtration system today and enjoy cleaner air with higher efficiency!



Sizes

592x592x47

Coarse 80%, ePM10 55%


G3/G4, M5


100% Polyester


5-8 mm


170/210 g/m²


1,2 m²


2000 m³/h


23 Pa 

DIN 53438 F1/F1/K1


Cardboard

Classification (EN ISO 16890) 

Classification (EN 779) 

Fiber composition


Nominal thickness


Surface weight approx.


Tested net effective filtering area


Nominal air flow


Initial pressure drop 

Classification of flammability


Frame material  


info@filterplus.ee www.filterplus.eu +372 6606800

Product benefits

Greater Filtration Efficiency – Increased net effective filtering area for optimized dust capture.

Improved Airflow – Innovative design ensures smoother, more efficient air circulation.

Lower Energy Consumption – Enjoy 8% lower initial pressure drop, reducing strain on HVAC systems.

Extended Lifespan – Higher dust-loading capacity means fewer replacements and cost savings.


