







MFlow Z-line panel filter

Introducing our new & improved Z-Line panel filter MFlow! Experience the next level of air filtration with our latest Z-Line Panel Filter—engineered for superior performance!

Product benefits

- Greater Filtration Efficiency Increased net effective filtering area for optimized dust capture.
- Improved Airflow Innovative design ensures smoother, more efficient air circulation.
- Lower Energy Consumption Enjoy 8% lower initial pressure drop, reducing strain on HVAC systems.
- Extended Lifespan Higher dust-loading capacity means fewer replacements and cost savings.

Upgrade your filtration system today and enjoy cleaner air with higher efficiency!

Sizes

592x592x47



TECHNICAL INFO

Classification (EN ISO 16890)	Coarse 80%, ePM10 55%
Classification (EN 779)	G3/G4, M5
Fiber composition	100% Polyester
Nominal thickness	5-8 mm
Surface weight approx.	170/210 g/m²
Tested net effective filtering area	1,2 m²
Nominal air flow	2000 m³/h
Initial pressure drop	23 Pa
Classification of flammability	DIN 53438 F1/F1/K1
Frame material	Cardboard







